
ITEM No. DESCRIPTION  PRICE ORDER

10310 Mini 4 WD circuit Jump Ramp *2 120.00

15111 Round Hole Ball Bearing 300.00

15193 FRP Reinforcing Plate Set 100.00

15234 Hollow P.Shaft for Super X 60.00

15242 FRP Plate for Super X 80.00

15287 Hex Hole Ball  Bearing Set*4 300.00

15297 72mm H.Stainless Steel Shaft 80.00

15347 Gear Bearing Set (MS Chassis) 200.00

15360 Gold Terminal (MS Chassis) 160.00

15372 FRP Support Plate Set 90.00

15375 Hyper-Dash Motor Pro 170.00

15391 L.Dia.Stab. Head Set 140.00

15398 Double Alu. Rollers < 13-12 mm > 370.00

15403 Double Alu. Rollers (9-8mm) 400.00

15412 Carbon R W Roller Stay 3AP 120.00

15417 72mm Rein. Shfts (Blk *4) 100.00

15422 Mini 4WD Pinion Puller Blue 600.00

15429 High Speed Ex Gear (MS -3.7 /1) (15429) 150.00

15441 Brake Sponge Set (3 types) 180.00

15451 FRP Wide F Plate (AR Chassis) 120.00

15455 Light-Dash Motor 160.00

15459 Side Mass Damper Set (AR) 260.00

15463 Mini 4WD Multi Tape 10mm Blue 140.00

15464 HG 19mmAlu BR Roller Ringless 260.00

15465 Mini 4WD Oil Applicator 250.00

15472 FRP Wide F Plate Full Cowl 120.00

15477 Hyper-Dash 3 Motor 150.00

15486 Atomic- Tuned 2 Motor 130.00

15490 Side Mass Damper Set (MA) 240.00

15498 Car. Wide F Plt 1.5mm 310.00

15500 2mm Alu.Lock Nut Blue*5 160.00

15505 Mini 4WD Motor Case 2 120.00

15510 St Steel CtrSunk Screws 5size 110.00

15518 FRP Rear Brake Stay Set 140.00

15519 HG Round Hole Ball Bearings *4 530.00

15521 Mini 4WD Barrery Case 2 150.00

15525 LF Pla WRoller&Ring RdB1 13-12 110.00

15528 HM Tube Stabilizers Blk 80.00

15531 Mini 4WD Bearing Lubricant Oil 180.00

18720 K4Tasche (FM-A) 460.00

94690 Mini 4WD 2mm Lock Nut *10 120.00

95324 Adjust Mass Damper 2.5g*6 170.00

70254 Monorail Train 1,000.00

70255 Rail Set (for Monorail Train) 270.00

50197 Snap Pin 90.00

50356 20T/21T AV Pionion Gear 210.00

50357 22/23T AV Pinion Gear 210.00

50476 Rally Block Tires 340.00

50477 24/25 T AV Pinion Gear 230.00

50594 2x10mm Shaft *10 70.00

50736 TL01 B Parts (Upright) 240.00

51061 TRF415  Center Oneway Pully 16T 1,070.00

51075 DF-02 A Parts [Geae Case] 350.00

51076 DF-02 B Parts [Upright] 290.00

51104 TB-Evo4 D Parts / Sus.Arm 340.00

51356 TB-03 06 Spur Gear (64T) 120.00

Coming Soon  On 20 June 2023

1/32 MINI SERIES

R/C SPARE PARTS

EDUCATIONNAL CONSTRUCTION



51367 DF03Ra E Parts (Sus. Arm) 270.00

51391 M-05 C Parts (Sus. Arm) 340.00

51393 M-05 F Parts (Upright) 190.00

51423 FF-03 06 Spur Gear (68T) 90.00

51434 M-06 D Parts (Gearbox) 240.00

51440 TRF417 Spur Gear (111T) 120.00

51460 TA06 Gear Diff Bevel Gear 180.00

51503 XV-01 C Parts (F Uprights) 160.00

51530 TT-02 D Parts (Motor Mount) 150.00

51531 TT-02 G Parts (Gear) 150.00

51589 OR Racing Truck Tires *2 320.00

51601 M-07 Concept Spur/Counter Gear 100.00

51625 3x6mm Steel CS HexHead Screws*10 60.00

51627 3x8mm Steel CS HexHead Screws*10 60.00

51640 TRF420 E Parts Rear Uprights 170.00

51668 TA08 04 Module Spur Gear 110T 90.00

51700 37mm SwingShafts for Assy Univ 400.00

B51270 Mazda RX-7 Body Parts 1,200.00

B51676 Super Avante Body 1,000.00

22007 Silicone Oil #5000 200.00

22023 TT-02 Chassis Cover Set 450.00

22066 TT-02 SRX Alu PropJt & SS Cap 330.00

42129 VG Damper Grease 440.00

42130 VG Thrust Bearing Grease 440.00

42218 Axle Shaft for W Cardan *2 660.00

53174 Fric.Damper Greace Soft 260.00

53335 Reinforced 1P Spoke Wheels*2 300.00

53338 RC Tire Cementing Helper 480.00

53439 Anti-Wear Grease [3g] 230.00

53447 Battle System [1/16 R/C Tanks] 4,300.00

53505 39mm Front Swing Shaft for Assembly Univ 530.00

53506 39mm lightweight Rear Swing Shaft for As 670.00

53574 TRF Damper Rod Guide & O-Ring*4 210.00

53642 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector/Blue 270.00

53662 TT-01 Turnbuckle Tie-Rod Set 270.00

53766 3x8mm Socket Screw / Blue*5 230.00

53790 Cup Joint For Universal Shaft 400.00

53791 DF02 Universal Shaft 1,100.00

53880 Large Dish Wkeels Front 62/25 240.00

54430 Sponge Tape for Bumper *10 110.00

54477 TT-02 Gear Box Jt. Univ. Shaft 360.00

54500 TT-02 High Speed Gear Set 68T 350.00

54501 TT-02 Aluminum Propeller Shaft 220.00

54502 TT-02 Aluminum Propeller Joint 250.00

54532 TA06 G Diff Alu. Cup Joint *2 550.00

54540 TB-04 G Diff Steel Bevel Gears 460.00

54541 CC-01 Alu. Oil Damper *4 1,600.00

54546 Rein. RevSusArm Hub Carrier 6? 200.00

54550 TT-02 3x18mm LF Step Screw *2 130.00

54558 TT-02 Alu Motor Mount 520.00

54559 TT-02 Low Fric Sus. Ball *4 220.00

54561 DT-03 Stabilizer Set F/R 540.00

54568 TRF418 C Parts CR Fr Upright 160.00

54569 TRF418 D Parts CR Sus Arms 240.00

54572 DT-03 Full Turnbuckle Set 540.00

54588 GF-01 Alu. Steering Arm 600.00

54597 Alu. Gearbox Supp GF-01, WR-02 360.00

54599 Tamiya LED ?3 Halogen White 360.00

54604 Body Mount Extension Set 190.00

54615 M-05 3x58 Ttn. Ct Sus Shaft *2 250.00

54670 GF-01 Alu. Oil Damper*4 1,600.00

54720 TA07 Carbon Damper Stay F 480.00

R/C HOP UP OPTION



54730 TRF Damper Rod Guide (Hard,4pcs.) 110.00

54743 TA07 Carbon Rein. A Parts 400.00

54757 M-07 Concept Stabilizer Set FR 700.00

54760 M-07 Concept Alu. R Sus Mt 750.00

54764 M-07 Concept Alu St. Bridge 500.00

54781 M-07 Concept Alu R Uprights 1,380.00

54790 M-07 Con. Stay Set TRF SDamper 610.00

54792 R/C PC Body Reinf Mesh Tape 240.00

54799 TT-02 HT ServoSaver & Alu.Horn 460.00

54810 M-07 Concept Rein. C Pts *2 300.00

54811 M-07 Concept Rein. D Pts *2 300.00

54813 M-07 Concept LF Kingpin Pipe*4 80.00

54814 TT-02 Carbon Bumper Support 280.00

54845 3x50mm Alu Turnbuckle Shaft 130.00

54853 24mm Twin5spk Wheels +2 Bla *4 190.00

54863 Alu HT Servo Saver Cap 140.00

54868 OF 5mm Adjusters M *8 130.00

54869 OF 5mm Adjusters L *8 130.00

54875 TT-02 Oil Gear Diff Unit 850.00

54965 TT-02 Alu. Steering Set LT 1,500.00

54982 M-08 Rein. C Pts 2deg *2 300.00

54986 TC-01 Carbon Battery Holders 550.00

54987 Suspension Mount Shim Set 150.00

54992 CC-02 Alu. Damper Spring Set 410.00


